
Date Event Location/Time Contact Info

Every Friday

& Saturday
Dunedin Downtown Market

John R. Lawrence Pioneer Park

9 am - 2 pm

www.TampaBayMarkets.com

DunedinDowntownMarket@gmail.com

Fri, Feb 3
Dunedin Showcase Kids Theater: 
What Happened After Once Upon a Time

Dunedin Community Center

7 pm

www.DunedinShowcaseTheater.net, 

Dunedin Parks & Recreation, 812-4530

Sat, Feb 4
Dunedin Showcase Kids Theater: 
What Happened After Once Upon a Time

Dunedin Community Center

3 pm

www.DunedinShowcaseTheater.net, 

Dunedin Parks & Recreation, 812-4530

Sun, Feb 5 Dunedin Pipe Band performance
John R. Lawrence Pioneer Park

1:30 pm
www.CityofDunedinPipeBand.com

Fri, Feb 10 Sunset Stroll on Victoria Drive
Begins at 821 Victoria Drive

5:15 pm

Dunedin Historical Museum

736-1176

Sat, Feb 11 Art & Craft Festival
Downtown Main St

10 am - 5 pm
www.ArtFestival.com

Sun, Feb 12 Art & Craft Festival
Downtown Main St

10 am - 5 pm
www.ArtFestival.com

Creative Artisits Guild
John R. Lawrence Pioneer Park

10 am - 5 pm

Creative Artists Guild

736-4495

Celebrate America - A benefit show 

for The American Cancer Society

Dunedin Community Center

3 pm

Dunedin Parks & Recreation

812-4530

Fri, Feb 17 Kiwanis Fit Zone dedication
Weaver Park

10 am

Dunedin Parks & Recreation

812-4531

Sat, Feb 18 Show Me Your Stuff Expo
Hale Activity Center

9 am - 2 pm

www.DunedinCouncil.org/showme 

686-6750

Fri, Feb 24 Midnite Madness
MLK, Jr. Recreation Center

7 pm - 12 midnight

Dunedin Parks & Recreation

738-2920

Dunedin Concert Band: To Life on 

Broadway

On Top of the World, Clearwater

7:30 pm

www.DunedinConcertBand.com, 

Dunedin Parks & Recreation, 812-4530

Sat, Feb 25 History Comes Alive
Dunedin Cemetary

10 am - 2 pm

Dunedin Historical Museum

736-1176

Run for the Arts
Highlander & Hammock Park

10 am
www.AcademieDaVinci.org

Sun, Feb 26
Dunedin Community Chorus: 
Timeless Treasurers

Dunedin Community Center

3 pm

Dunedin Parks & Recreation

812-4530

Mon, Feb 27
Dunedin Heritage Celebrity/ProAm 

Golf Classic

Dunedin Golf Club

9 am

Dunedin Golf Club

733-7836

Tues, Feb 28 Mardi Gras Parade & Festival
Downtown Main St & Broadway

1 - 10 pm

www.DunedinMardiGras.com 

437-3569
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